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GURUDEV INFOTECH 
NOA4 / 2, 2ND FLOOR, MST STREET, 
OFF DVG ROAD, BA8AVANAGUDI, 
BANGALORE - 560004 
GSTIN/UIN: 29ABXPN8437G 1ZS 
E-Mail: info@gurudevinfotech.com 

. Consignee ­

THE DIRECTOR, RVIM 
JAYANAGAR 4TH T BLOCK 

BANGALORE 


-Buyer (if other than consignee) 

THE DIRECTOR, RVIM 
JAYANAGAR 4TH T BLOCK 

BANGALORE 


Tax Invoice 

Invoice No. 

G1/00240/18-19 
Delivery Note 

-Supplier's Ref. 

Buyer's Order No. 

Despatch Document No. 

Despatched through 

NAVEEN 
Terms of Delivery 

IMMEADIATE 

(ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) 

Dated 

17-Sep-2018 
ModefTerms of Payment 

AGAINST INSTALLATION 
-Other Reference(s) 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

Destination 

DOORDELIVERY 

81 Description of Goods HSN/SAC GST Rate Quantity Rate per Disc_ % Amount 

No. 

CANON MF 244DW LASERJET 8443 18 % 1.0 NOS 18,000.00 NOS 18,000.00 
PRINTER 

MONO LASER PRINTER WITH 
DUPLEX PRINT I SCAN WITH ADF I COPY 
WIFI / LAN 

SGST 1,620.00 
CGST 1,620.00 

- Total ­ 1.0 NOS { 21,240.00 
.Amount Chargeable (in words) E & OE 

INR Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only 

HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax 
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount 

-,80-- =-------------- ­
443 _ _ _ _ _1~q9Q~QQ ___ g% ' _~ ,§?9 :QO 9% 1,620.00- - - ..•. -­

Total 18,000.00 1,620.00 1,620,00 

Tax Amount (in words) : '~1R Th:-ee Thousand T~..",c i-!undrcd Forty ~Only 

Company's PAN : ABXPN8437G 
Declaration 
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true-and corteC! 

I~ ~ ... 
----"- - ---- - ------ --- -- "--- -"..~~·· ..---- -- r-- "..­

furGURUDEVINFOTECH 
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Authorised Signatory 

This is a Computer Generated Invoice 
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® Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

R.V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 
CA-17, 36TH CROSS, 26TH MAIN, 4TH T BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 41 

Ph: 080-26547048 Fax : 26654920; URL:rvim.edu.in; Email: contactial rvim.edu.in 

f{£6 ~ 416/ Rv I rn ImBA! I~OI6·-19 
Date: 9 th Sept 2018 

From 
N.Nagasubba Reddy 
Asst.Professor, Department of Systems Mgt., 
R. V .Institute of Management, 
Bangalore-41. 

To 

The Director, 

R.V.Institute of Management, 

Bangalore-41. 


Respected Sir, 

Subject: Request for purchase of Printer 

With reference to the above, I would like bring to your notice that, Mr.Sridhar H R, Accountant, is in need 

of Cannon Image Class MF244 OW with Duplex Print/Scan/Copy to upload scanned dcouments 

(Quotations,Invoices, Apporval letters in the SAP server. Please find enclosed quoatation for the same and 

the cost for the same is Rs.21, 250/- (Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only) including GST . 
..-- .. 

I kindly request you give me permission to purchase the same. I am herewith enclosing the request letter 

from Mr.Sridhar H R, Accountant and quotation from Gurudev Infotech for the same for your kind perusal. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

. ~ 
~ \~~\N1~ 



Date: 27.08.2018 
From 

Mr. Sridhar H R 
Accountant. 

RVIM, Bengaluru. 

To 
The Director 
RVIM, Bengaluru. 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Request for new printer. 

With reference to above subject, I would like to request for new 
multifunctional laser jet printer (Print, Copy, Scan with duplex auto 
document scanner) for our section. This printer will be very useful for us 
for easy process of SAP DMS and Cheque printing in future also. 
(Suggested printer is Cannon ImageCLASS MF244dw), I hope that you 
grant our request. 

Thank you! 

Yours Faithfully 

U ,..~ \--\,\L 
o(J.V'V'" ~ ll~ 
~ D 

Ac~ountm. 



<# 1-1. ~ 1:1 flcor t..~ I ,''*-'I 
'I'D "·G. '?ood !.\c·!OI1''Jgudl . 

~ n "klle '\6(.. 0 t! 

.•. . .'u~,,:: 1890 II 130099 
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' 'IWW.gUfudevlnlo1 h com 

GI/RVIM/PRN/6572-09/2018-19 07-09-2018 

THE DIRECTOR, 

R.V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, 

BANGALORE. 

KIND ATTN. : PROF. NAGASUBBAREDDY 

Dear Sir, 

SUB: QUOTATION FOR PRINTER 

As discussed with your good selves please find below our quote for the canon printer with 
duplex printing. Recently we have supplied to RV Trust office. We hope this will suite your 
requirement. 

Sl.NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT AMOUNT 

1. CANOAN IMAGE CLASS MF 244 DW WITH 
DUPLEX PRINT / SCAN / COpy 

0 
1 

18,000-00 + 
18% GST = 
21,240-00 

21,240-00 

TERMS & CONDITIONS i 
l.TAXES ALL INCLUSIVE (INCLUSIVE OF 18% GST) 
2.DElIVERY 3 - 4 WEE K S 

3.PAYMENT 100% AGAINST DELIVERY 
4.VAlIDITY 7 DAYS 

COMPANYGSTIN NO. : 29ABXPN8437GIZS 

Regards, 

~ 

S.NARASIIVIHA 

For GURUDEV INFOTECH 
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noll O:for if1l2g e to ltH)1ll ir~ 
~~--

Canon MF244DW Digital Multifunction Laser Share ~ 11 ~ ® 
Printer 
by Calio n 100% Purchase Protec1ioo 
w~~,:~(' .... 32 cu Ston1er reviews I 9 '( ansvo}e.r e r:~ o u~tions Orrgin>J PrQduda I Securl> P~I"')t. 

r'UU; f~~J 

Pr ice ~ 23,800.00 Det.qi[s 
Y'o u SiNe : ~ 99.00 

@ O.liver to 8arrqa lo"" 56000'1 

I . ··· ~~~~~~~~~-
Inclusive of all taxes ID ---=--~:I~~~:- -------'-_

Pay on Delivery (Cash/Card) eligible What is this' ~ 


EMI starts at 'i'1,132 per month. Options· 

Willing to wait? :wditdble at a lower price l'-lillmut fuif' ltme!lt by 


Add to Wish UstAmazon flOm anu lhel sell;:,!. 

Only 2 left In stock. 
Other Sellers on Amazon 

Delivery to pineoo" 560001 - 8a ngalore VJithin2 - 4 business days_ 
Details ~ 23,200. 0 0 l:~~oca' l l 

., r~ Et.. J':"''-!h·(! P,'
Sold by Virl Lld l-S illb (4_7 out of 5 112:1 ratings) and F. M I( c'b t)y 

So ld :U ' SnopForB-e3t mazo,,_Gift-wrap Jvailab!e. 

13 oN~r'i trot11 ~ 21.04900 ~ 24.850 .00 L~t":.- C.tTJ 
• Jl l: !: :JcI"'en' 

A4 . p ri ll l Sedn coJJY. !\[)F, duplex, network, \N1FI , aLce , ;. poinl 
~o lc th{: NII)j' Bl,,'YHlq 

Prin t, ~(.3n and copy, ' ..,li th ,·'\OF, dup-t-ex. ne:'Nork, v,: rF1. 3-10- 1 

Print Resolution: lip to 1200 x 1200d pi (equivalent) 1; :1Tf.'rs from ~ 2 1. 94'9.0U 
, ~ee '1101 e prclIJuct ll~ t il l b 

Ships in Original Packaging: 

Packaging may reveal contents and CJ I \r . ot be hid de ,) , 
 ~___ChaQg~.Jb~_Y.Y~y you IY.__ _ 

http:24.850.00

